CLIENT
PROJECT
NOTES
•	 Adjustable color temperature and power output
•	 Available in 3 different lengths: 2ft, 4ft, and 8ft
•	 Sensor ready out of the box, optional EM integration
•	 Foldable 8ft for cost effective shipping
TECHNICAL DETAILS

ACCESSORIES*
ACCESSORIES
ORDERING GUIDE Example: VA-SLC-4-ADJ-ER
VA-SLC
SIZE / POWER
[2] 2ft - 10W / 16W / 20W / 24W
[4] 4ft - 22W / 28W / 34W / 40W
[8L] 8ft - 46W / 54W / 62W / 70W
CCT
[ADJ] Adjustable CCT
3500K / 4000K / 5000K
OPTONS
[E] 8W EM Driver, CEC Listed
VA-SLC-TBVA-SLC-AC
VA-CSK
1 Consult factory for other EM options
VA-SLC-WG VA-SLC-JB
ADJ
ANT-15P-KIT
SENSOR
[R] Sensor Receptacle
R
VA-EDM
PHOTOMETRICS 40W / 4000K
valriya.com  l  1-833-VALRIYA (825-7492)  l  orders@valriya.com  l  REVISED: MAY 2026
SLC SERIES
ADJUSTABLE STRIP LIGHT